
Day-of coordination

0-1 Month in Advance

2-5 Months in Advance

6-12 Months in Advance

12-36 Months in Advance

$600

$550

$500

$459

THIS  PACKAGE INCLUDES DAY-OF COORDINATION WITH VENDORS,  DAY-
OF T IMELINE MANAGEMENT,  GUEST COORDINATION

EVENT
PLANNER

Price List
TORI  SUMMERS -  WEDDING/EVENT

PLANNER AND COORDINATOR

Partial Planning and
Coordination

0-1 Month in Advance

2-5 Months in Advance

6-12 Months in Advance

12-36 Months in Advance

$800

$750

$700

$665

THIS  PACKAGE INCLUDES BOOKING OF REMAINING VENDORS,  DAY-OF COORDINATION WITH
VENDORS,  T IMELINE MANAGEMENT,  INVITATION DESIGN,  RSVP MANAGEMENT,  REHEARSAL

DINNER,  GUEST AND PARTY COORDINATION

Full Time Planning and
Coordination

0-1 Month in Advance

2-5 Months in Advance

6-12 Months in Advance

13-36 Months in Advance

$1000

$950

$900

$840

THIS  PACKAGE INCLUDES VENDOR BOOKINGS,  COORDINATION WITH VENDORS PRIOR TO AND ON THE DAY-
OF,  T IMELINE SETTING AND MANAGEMENT,  BRIDAL/BACHELOR PARTY COORDINATION,  DECORATION AND

DESIGN,  INVIATION DESIGN,  RSVP MANAGEMENT,  REHEARSAL DINNER,  GUEST AND PARTY COORDINATION,
AND MORE!


