

PLANNER AND COORDINATOR

DAY-OF COORDINATION

THIS PACKAGE INCLUDES DAY-OF COORDINATION WITH VENDORS, DAYOF TIMELINE MANAGEMENT, GUEST COORDINATION

0-1 Month in Advance	\$600
2-5 Months in Advance	\$550
6-12 Months in Advance	\$500
12-36 Months in Advance	\$459

PARTIAL PLANNING AND COORDINATION

THIS PACKAGE INCLUDES BOOKING OF REMAINING VENDORS, DAY-OF COORDINATION WITH VENDORS, TIMELINE MANAGEMENT, INVITATION DESIGN, RSVP MANAGEMENT, REHEARSAL DINNER, GUEST AND PARTY COORDINATION

0-1 Month in Advance	\$800
2-5 Months in Advance	\$750
6-12 Months in Advance	\$700
12-36 Months in Advance	\$665

FULL TIME PLANNING AND COORDINATION

THIS PACKAGE INCLUDES VENDOR BOOKINGS, COORDINATION WITH VENDORS PRIOR TO AND ON THE DAYOF, TIMELINE SETTING AND MANAGEMENT, BRIDAL/BACHELOR PARTY COORDINATION, DECORATION AND
DESIGN, INVIATION DESIGN, RSVP MANAGEMENT, REHEARSAL DINNER, GUEST AND PARTY COORDINATION,
AND MORE!

0-1 Month in Advance	\$1000
2-5 Months in Advance	\$950
6-12 Months in Advance	\$900
13-36 Months in Advance	\$840